Reading Workshop Journal Rubric 

M. Mitchell

Group One
You are responsible for the following elements in your Reader’s Workshop Journal:

Number of Post-its:

	Number of Post – Its
	Grade

	5
	60-65

	10
	65-75

	15
	75-85

	20
	85-95

	20+
	95+


Reasons/Responses for Post-Its:

	Literary Elements
	Writer’s Craft/Literary Devices
	Questions
	Predictions
	Personal Responses/Reactions
	Connections

	Plot
	Simile
	About Plot
	About Plot
	Happy
	Text to Self

	Setting
	Metaphor
	About Characters
	About Characters
	Sad
	Text to Life

	Theme
	Alliteration
	About Vocabulary
	About Conflict
	Funny
	Text to Text

	Conflict
	Onomatopoeia
	Anything Else
	Anything
	Surprising
	

	Character
	Repetition
	Confusions
	
	Disgusting
	

	
	Sophisticated Language
	
	
	Cool Stuff
	

	
	Symbols
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


All Entries Must be Dated and have Page Numbers!

You must complete one Literary Response Log per Week as a Quiz Grade.  They are available in the classroom for you!  

Therefore, you will be graded on your Reader’s Journal and a Literary Response Log every week based on your Reading in Class.  

